THE DATASHEET OF
MC10EL32D
win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
April, 2021 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
MC10EL32/D
5�V ECL ÷2 Divider

Application Note AND8002/D.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC10EL32DG SOIC−8 NB
(Pb-Free)
98 Units / Tube
MC10EL32DR2G SOIC−8 NB
(Pb-Free)
2500 /
 Tape & Reel
MC100EL32DG SOIC−8 NB
(Pb-Free)
MC100EL32DR2G SOIC−8 NB
(Pb-Free)
2500 /
 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,